

# **RUDRA ECOVATION LIMITED**

**(Formerly known as HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED)**

Registered Office- Plot No. 43-44, Industrial Area, Barotiwala-174103 (Himachal Pradesh)

Corporate office: 8-L, Model Town, Backside Hotel Chevron, Ludhiana-141002

CIN - L17119HP1980PLC031020,

Email- [hfl.corporate@gmail.com](mailto:hfl.corporate@gmail.com) website- <http://www.himachalfibre.com/>

**Date: 14.02.2024**

To,

Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results For The Quarter And Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023.**

***HIMFIBP | 514010 | INE723D01021***

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of newspaper publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2023 published in English and Hindi Newspaper Business Standard on February 14, 2024.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely  
For Rudra Ecovation Limited  
(Formerly Known as Himachal Fibres Limited)

Nancy Singla  
Company secretary Cum Compliance Officer  
M. No.: A42571

Himachal Pradesh Jai Shakti Vibhag "SHORT TERM NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER"

Online bids on tender basis are invited by the Executive Engineer, Jai Shakti Division, Ludhiana...

Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., Name of Work, Estt. Cost, Earnest Money, and Time. Includes items like trenching, storage tanks, and water supply.

Date of online publication of e-tendering 12-02-2024 and last date of submission of e-tendering 22-02-2024 up to 05 PM...

Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited ONLINE E-AUCTION SALE OF ASSET

Invited for E-Auction of Immovable Property. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Kotak Mahindra Bank...

CAN FIN HOMES LTD. CAN FIN HOMES LTD. SHOWROOM No.1, First Floor, Prem Nagar

POSSESSION NOTICE (Rule 8 (1)) For Immovable Property. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd...

ADITYA BIRLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property). Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized officer of Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited...

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited...

Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Borrower Co-Borrower Guarantor, Total outstanding (Rs./), and Date of Possession.

Description of Property: Property measuring 1 Bigha 2 Biswas comprised in Khata No. 32/12 Mrs. abidat in the Revenue Estate of village...

HIMACHAL FIBRES LIMITED

Extracts of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023. Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ending, Year Ended, and Corresponding Quarter.

Note: The full results are available at website of the company and at SSE. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards...

Palani Municipality

Tendering Notice (Two Cover System). The Government of Tamil Nadu sanctioned Underground Sewerage System works in Palani Municipality...

Table with 3 columns: Sl. No., Name of Work, Estimate Amount (Rupees in Crores), Deposit Amount, and Completion period.

ECL FINANCE LIMITED

Sale by E-Auction under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002...

E-AUCTION - STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE

Reserve Price and EMD. Date of Auction. Date of the inspection. Includes details for property in Ward No. 6, Village Kampanpura...

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.

PROPERTY FOR SALE UNDER PROVISIONS OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002 THROUGH PRIVATE TREATY. Whereas the Authorized Officer, Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) has taken the Possession u/s 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002...

Table with 5 columns: Loan Code No./Branch, Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrowers, Demand Notice Date & Amount, Reserve Price (RP), Total Outstanding Loan Amount as of 15.12.2023, and Description of the Secured Asset.

Markets, Insight Out. To book your copy, sms reaches to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in. Business Standard Insight Out. Includes images of market reports and a QR code.

The Authorized Officer will hold auction for sale of the Secured Asset on 'As is where is Basis', 'As is what is basis' and 'Whatever is there is basis'...

This is 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s)...

**सुरक्षा एबीए सिस्टिम्स लिमिटेड**  
 सुरक्षा एबीए सिस्टिम्स लिमिटेड का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111

**IDBI Capital**  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111  
 पता: 14-02-2024

**आधार हाउसिंग फायनेंस लिमिटेड**  
 आधार हाउसिंग फायनेंस लिमिटेड का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111

**हिमाचल फार्मास लिमिटेड**  
 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए प्रमुख वित्तीय संकेतकों का सारांश

विवरण	31-12-2023	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
1. परिकल्पना की कुल लागत	525.46	2683.29	1020.38	
2. अंशों की कुल लागत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	48.21	8.22	249.92	
3. अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	48.21	296.54	249.92	
4. अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	51.20	293.04	246.16	
5. अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	51.20	308.43	246.16	
6. मुद्रा की कुल लागत	862.50	862.50	862.50	
7. मुद्रा की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (मुद्रा की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल लागत)	0.06	0.34	4.29	
8. मुद्रा की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (मुद्रा की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल लागत)	0.06	0.34	4.29	

**AKM CREATIONS LIMITED**  
 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए प्रमुख वित्तीय संकेतकों का सारांश

**विज्ञापन**  
 विज्ञापन का शुल्क: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024

**फास्ट्रैक फिनेंस**  
 फास्ट्रैक फिनेंस का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111

**Business Standard Insight Out**  
 Business Standard Insight Out का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111

**DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED**  
 India's Largest Road Construction Company  
 19 States Union Territory  
 Rs 21,843 Crores Order Book  
 10,571 Equipments  
 26,899 Employees

**रायदीप इंस्ट्रुमेंट्स लिमिटेड**  
 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए प्रमुख वित्तीय संकेतकों का सारांश

विवरण	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	30-09-2021
परिकल्पना की कुल लागत	547.3	25.48	833.35	859.69	1708.29	2750.03
अंशों की कुल लागत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	18.13	3.47	2.63	25.99	15.27	30.55
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	18.13	3.47	2.63	25.99	15.27	30.55
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	16.23	3.22	1.97	22.94	11.43	21.40
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	14.59	35.36	34.24	69.22	67.07	420.81
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	30.82	38.58	39.21	82.06	78.50	442.21
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	0.56	0.70	0.66	1.67	1.43	8.03
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	0.56	0.70	0.66	1.67	1.43	8.03

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financials for the Quarter ended 31 December 2023**

S. No.	Particulars	Revenue		EBITDA		PAT	
		257,110	31,848	31,848	9,529		
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	25,916.97	24,814.90	24,072.34	789.55.03	731,590.11	1,018,417.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	12,969.01	10,944.29	4,962.87	36,251.38	9,924.89	15,125.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional Items)	15,002.12	14,562.42	4,962.87	4,962.87	20,141.57	27,375.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax after Exceptional Items)	9,529.40	11,967.64	7,961.60	29,622.96	1,634.96	22,175.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,555.00	12,259.46	8,044.89	31,865.65	1,650.78	26,845.51
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (including Retention Reserve)	NA	NA	490,525.46	435,496.56	445,692.29	
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	NA	31,450.62	91,450.62
9	Retain Earnings	NA	NA	556,144.05	490,116.88	448,315.78	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	215,420.94	291,274.59	298,573.33	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.00	0.83	0.55	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.92	2.03	0.20	

**रायदीप इंस्ट्रुमेंट्स लिमिटेड**  
 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए प्रमुख वित्तीय संकेतकों का सारांश

विवरण	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	30-09-2021
परिकल्पना की कुल लागत	547.3	25.48	833.35	859.69	1708.29	2750.03
अंशों की कुल लागत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	18.13	3.47	2.63	25.99	15.27	30.55
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	18.13	3.47	2.63	25.99	15.27	30.55
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	16.23	3.22	1.97	22.94	11.43	21.40
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	14.59	35.36	34.24	69.22	67.07	420.81
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	30.82	38.58	39.21	82.06	78.50	442.21
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80	550.80
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	0.56	0.70	0.66	1.67	1.43	8.03
अंशों की कुल लागत का प्रतिशत (अंशों की कुल लागत/अंशों की कुल संख्या)	0.56	0.70	0.66	1.67	1.43	8.03

**Consolidated**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		New months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	25,916.95	24,814.90	24,072.34	789,550.30	1,018,417.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	12,969.01	10,944.29	4,962.87	36,251.38	9,924.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional Items)	15,002.12	14,562.42	4,962.87	4,962.87	20,141.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax after Exceptional Items)	9,529.40	11,967.64	7,961.60	29,622.96	1,634.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,555.00	12,259.46	8,044.89	31,865.65	1,650.78
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (including Retention Reserve)	NA	NA	490,525.46	435,496.56	445,692.29
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	NA	31,450.62
9	Retain Earnings	NA	NA	556,144.05	490,116.88	448,315.78
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	215,420.94	291,274.59	298,573.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.00	0.83	0.55
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.92	2.03	0.20

**ईसीएल फायनेंस लिमिटेड**  
 ईसीएल फायनेंस लिमिटेड का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111

**Consolidated**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		New months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	25,916.95	24,814.90	24,072.34	789,550.30	1,018,417.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	12,969.01	10,944.29	4,962.87	36,251.38	9,924.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional Items)	15,002.12	14,562.42	4,962.87	4,962.87	20,141.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax after Exceptional Items)	9,529.40	11,967.64	7,961.60	29,622.96	1,634.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,555.00	12,259.46	8,044.89	31,865.65	1,650.78
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (including Retention Reserve)	NA	NA	490,525.46	435,496.56	445,692.29
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	NA	31,450.62
9	Retain Earnings	NA	NA	556,144.05	490,116.88	448,315.78
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	215,420.94	291,274.59	298,573.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.00	0.83	0.55
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	1.92	2.03	0.20

**Edelweiss**  
 Edelweiss का निवेश (अभियानकारी सूची)  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 14-02-2024  
 पता: 14-02-2024  
 संपर्क: 011-26101111